
NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION – HAMPER CONTENTS  
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. ALWAYS REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
 
 
  
Name of product Allain Milliat - Jus De Orange Blonde 33cl 
Manufacturer's Name and 
Address 

ZA LES AUREATS 17 ALLEE JAMES JOULE 26000, 
VALENCE, AUVERGNE RHONE ALPES France 

Supplier Name and 
Address 

ZA LES AUREATS 17 ALLEE JAMES JOULE 26000, 
VALENCE, AUVERGNE RHONE ALPES France 

Ingredients 100% orange juice 
 
 
May Contain/Allergen 
Information 

GMO free 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Country of Origin Storage Instructions Alcoholic Strength 
France Shake well. Keep 

refridgerated up to 3 
days after opening. 

N/A 
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NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION – HAMPER CONTENTS  
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. ALWAYS REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
 
 
  
Name of product Cheese Flatbreads 130g (Cartwright & Butler) 
Manufacturer's Name and 
Address 

Unicorn House, Broad Lane, 
Gilberdyke Brough, 
East Riding of Yorkshire, 
HU15 2TS 

Supplier Name and 
Address 

Unicorn House, Broad Lane, 
Gilberdyke Brough, 
East Riding of Yorkshire, 
HU15 2TS 

Ingredients Wheat Flour (41%), Water, Cheese (Milk, Salt Starter 
Culture, Enzymes) (15%), Wholegrain Rye Flour, Yeast, 
Rapeseed Oil, Linseeds (2.4%), Sugar, Sea Salt. 

 
 
May Contain/Allergen 
Information 

Contains Gluten, Wheat, Milk. May also contain traces of sesame 
seeds and nuts. 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Country of Origin Storage Instructions Alcoholic Strength 
UK Once opened, store in 

a cool, dry and dark 
place, in an airtight 
container. 

N/A 
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1696 404 13 4 47.5 3.4 13.6 17.8 2.3 
 
 



NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION – HAMPER CONTENTS  
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. ALWAYS REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
 
 
  
Name of product Cherry & Almond Round Tin Cake 700g 

(Cartwright & Butler) 
Manufacturer's Name and 
Address 

Unicorn House, Broad Lane, 
Gilberdyke Brough, 
East Riding of Yorkshire, 
HU15 2TS 

Supplier Name and 
Address 

Unicorn House, Broad Lane, 
Gilberdyke Brough, 
East Riding of Yorkshire, 
HU15 2TS 

Ingredients Sultanas (43%)(Sultanas, Sunflower Oil), Wheat Flour 
(Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar, Whole Pitted 
Glace Cherries (8%) (Cherries, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, 
Anti-Oxidant: Citric Acid, Natural Colour: Anthocyanin), 
Butter (Milk), Free Range Eggs, Golden Glace Cherries 
(5%) (Cherries, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Anti-Oxidant: 
Citric Acid), Almonds (5%), Humectant: Glucose Syrup, 
Water, Black Treacle (Cane Molasses, Invert Sugar Syrup, 
Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid; Preservative: Potassium 
Sorbate), Whey Powder (Milk), Raising Agent; Sodium 
Bicarbonate.  

 
 
May Contain/Allergen 
Information 

Contains Milk, Wheat, Al,onds, Milk, Egg, May contain Nuts, Soya 
and Fruit stones.  
 
 
 
 

 
 
Country of Origin Storage Instructions Alcoholic Strength 
UK Store in a cool, dry 

place out of direct 
sunlight. After opening 
store in an airtight 
container and 
consume within 7 
days. 

N/A 
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NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION – HAMPER CONTENTS  
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. ALWAYS REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
 
1418 336 8.6 3.5 63.4 53.1 1.3 4.3 0.49 

 
 



NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION – HAMPER CONTENTS  
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. ALWAYS REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
 
 
  
Name of product Sea Salted Caramel Almonds Milk Chocolate 

150g (Cartwright & Butler) 
Manufacturer's Name and 
Address 

Unicorn House, Broad Lane, 
Gilberdyke Brough, 
East Riding of Yorkshire, 
HU15 2TS 

Supplier Name and 
Address 

Unicorn House, Broad Lane, 
Gilberdyke Brough, 
East Riding of Yorkshire, 
HU15 2TS 

Ingredients Milk Chocolate (65%) (Sugar, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa 
Butter, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin), Almonds 
(35%), Salt (0.2%), Glazing Agents (gum Arabic, Zein) 
Milk chocolate contains 30% cocoa solids and 20% milk 
solids minimum. 

 
 
May Contain/Allergen 
Information 

May contain traces of other nuts and peanuts. Contains Egg, Milk 
Nuts, Almonds 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Country of Origin Storage Instructions Alcoholic Strength 
UK Store in a cool dry 

place below 25°C and 
away from direct 
sunlight. 

N/A 
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2376 563 41 15 37.4 35.2 1.5 4.7 0.22 
 
 



NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION – HAMPER CONTENTS  
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. ALWAYS REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
 
 
  
Name of product Cartwright & Butler - Rhubarb & Custard 

Sweets 190g (Cartwright & Butler) 
Manufacturer's Name and 
Address 

Unicorn House, Broad Lane, 
Gilberdyke Brough, 
East Riding of Yorkshire, 
HU15 2TS 

Supplier Name and 
Address 

Unicorn House, Broad Lane, 
Gilberdyke Brough, 
East Riding of Yorkshire, 
HU15 2TS 

Ingredients Sugar, Glucose Syrup (Sulphites), Citric Acid, Sodium 
Bicarbonate, Flavourings, Colour: Curcumin (E100), 
Anthocyanins (E163). 

 
 
May Contain/Allergen 
Information 

May contain traces of milk. Contains  Sulphites 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Country of Origin Storage Instructions Alcoholic Strength 
UK Store in a cool dry 

place below 25°C and 
away from direct 
sunlight. 

N/A 
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1673 396 1.3 0.9 95 75 0.5 0.5 0.03 
 
 



NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION – HAMPER CONTENTS  
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. ALWAYS REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
 
 
  
Name of product Cranberry Rolled Oats Tin (Cartwright & 

Butler) 
Manufacturer's Name and 
Address 

Unicorn House, Broad Lane, 
Gilberdyke Brough, 
East Riding of Yorkshire, 
HU15 2TS 

Supplier Name and 
Address 

Unicorn House, Broad Lane, 
Gilberdyke Brough, 
East Riding of Yorkshire, 
HU15 2TS 

Ingredients Flour (Wheat flour, calcium, iron, niacin, thiamin), salted 
butter (24%) (Milk, salt), sweetened dried cranberries 
(20%) (cranberries, cane sugar, sunflower oil), sugar, 
rolled Oat, pasteurised Eggs, raising agents: (sodium 
bicarbonate, diphosphate, rice flour). 

 
 
May Contain/Allergen 
Information 

Contains Egg, Gluten, Oats, Wheat, Milk. May Contain traces of 
nuts and soya. 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Country of Origin Storage Instructions Alcoholic Strength 
UK Once opened store in 

a cool, dry place in an 
airtight container.  

N/A 
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1878 449 21.1 12.7 61.4 31.4 2.8 4.1 0.95 
 
 



NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION – HAMPER CONTENTS  
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. ALWAYS REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
 
 
  
Name of product Caramel Sea Salt Fudge Carton 150g 

(Buttermilk) 
Manufacturer's Name and 
Address 

The Buttermilk kitchen, Cooksland Ind Estate, Bodmin, 
PL31 2QB 

Supplier Name and 
Address 

The Buttermilk kitchen, Cooksland Ind Estate, Bodmin, 
PL31 2QB 

Ingredients Sugar, Sweetened Condensed Milk (Whole Milk, Sugar), 
Salted Butter (Milk, Salt), Golden Syrup, Glucose Syrup, 
Sea Salt (<0.5%), Natural Caramel Flavouring (<0.5%) 

 
 
May Contain/Allergen 
Information 

Made in a factory that handles egg, soya, nuts and peanuts. 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Country of Origin Storage Instructions Alcoholic Strength 
UK Keep in cool, dry, dark 

conditions. 
_ 
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1708 405 11.5 7.3 74.1 70.3 - 1.3 0.81 
 
 



NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION – HAMPER CONTENTS  
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. ALWAYS REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
 
 
  
Name of product Chocolate Coins - 50-90g 
Manufacturer's Name and 
Address 

Bonds of London, IB Group, LE115TX 

Supplier Name and 
Address 

Springvale foods, 75 Cavendish St, Ipswich IP3 8AX 

Ingredients Sugar, whole milk powder, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, 
emulsifier( sunflower lecithin), flavouring. Milk Chocolate 
contains: Cocoa Solids 28% minimum, milk solids 15% 
minimum. 

 
 
May Contain/Allergen 
Information 

May contain traces of nuts, peanuts and soya. 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Country of Origin Storage Instructions Alcoholic Strength 
UK Store in a cool, dry 

place. 
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2180 521 28 17 60 59 3 6.1 0.12 
 
 



NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION – HAMPER CONTENTS  
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. ALWAYS REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
 
 
  
Name of product Burtree - Christmas Pudding - 450g 
Manufacturer's Name and 
Address 

Burtree House Farm, DL3 0UY Darlington, UK 

Supplier Name and 
Address 

Burtree House Farm, DL3 0UY Darlington, UK 

Ingredients Currants, Dark soft brown sugar, Breadcrumbs (wheat), 
Raisins, Sultanas, Apples, Barley wine, Stout, Mixed peel, 
Ground almonds, lemon and orange zest, Rum, Eggs 

 
 
May Contain/Allergen 
Information 

Including cereals containing gluten. Includes Barley Wine, Stout and 
Rum. 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Country of Origin Storage Instructions Alcoholic Strength 
UK Store in a cool/dark 

place. 
Minimal 
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1239 293 7.6 2.9 52 40 - 3.9 0.28 
 
 



NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION – HAMPER CONTENTS  
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. ALWAYS REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
 
 
  
Name of product Coffee Bobolink Brazil - Cafetiere grind 200g 
Manufacturer's Name and 
Address 

Union Hand-Roasted Coffee, 
7a South Crescent, 
London UK, 
E16 4TL. 

Supplier Name and 
Address 

Union Hand-Roasted Coffee, 
7a South Crescent, 
London UK, 
E16 4TL. 

Ingredients 100% speciality arabica coffee 
 
 
May Contain/Allergen 
Information 

N/A 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Country of Origin Storage Instructions Alcoholic Strength 
UK Keep your coffee fresh 

- seal tightly and store 
in freezer. 
Best brewed before: 
See side of bag 

N/A 
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NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION – HAMPER CONTENTS  
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. ALWAYS REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
 
 
  
Name of product Dom Perignon 
Manufacturer's Name and 
Address 

Dom Perignon 

Supplier Name and 
Address 

Majestic Wine ltd. 

Ingredients Grape varieties: champagne blend 
 
 
May Contain/Allergen 
Information 

Contains Sulphites 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Country of Origin Storage Instructions Alcoholic Strength 
France  12.5 
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NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION – HAMPER CONTENTS  
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. ALWAYS REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
 
 
  
Name of product Candy Kittens - Eton Mess 145g 
Manufacturer's Name and 
Address 

CKHQ,  7 Lyric Square,  
London,  
W6 0ED. 

Supplier Name and 
Address 

CKHQ,  7 Lyric Square,  
London,  
W6 0ED. 

Ingredients sugar, glucose syrup, modified starch, dextrose, 6% 
strawberry juice from concentrate, 4% coconut water from 
concentrate, acids (malic acid, citric acid, lactic acid), 
potato protein, natural flavourings, fruit and plant 
concentrates (sweet potato, apple), hydrolysed pea 
protein, vegetable oil (sunflower), glazing agent: carnauba 
wax (from responsible sources) 

 
 
May Contain/Allergen 
Information 

Packed in a factory that handles Milk, Peanuts and Nuts. 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Country of Origin Storage Instructions Alcoholic Strength 
UK - N/A 
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1444 340 0.2 0.1 82 59 - 1.4 0.06 
 
 



NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION – HAMPER CONTENTS  
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. ALWAYS REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
 
 
  
Name of product Esprit de Lussac, Lussac St-Emilion 
Manufacturer's Name and 
Address 

Produced by Producta Vignobles 

Supplier Name and 
Address 

 

Ingredients Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Merlot 
 
 
May Contain/Allergen 
Information 

Contains Sulphites 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Country of Origin Storage Instructions Alcoholic Strength 
13% _ _ 
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NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION – HAMPER CONTENTS  
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. ALWAYS REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
 
 
  
Name of product Domaine Passy Le Clou Chablis 
Manufacturer's Name and 
Address 

Majestic Wine ltd. 

Supplier Name and 
Address 

Majestic Wine ltd. 

Ingredients Chardonnay 
 
 
May Contain/Allergen 
Information 

Contains Sulphites 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Country of Origin Storage Instructions Alcoholic Strength 
12.50% _ _ 
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NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION – HAMPER CONTENTS  
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. ALWAYS REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
 
 
  
Name of product Goccia Nera IGP FC 250ml 
Manufacturer's Name and 
Address 

Acetomodena 

Supplier Name and 
Address 

Fine Cheese Co, 29 & 31 Walcot St, Bath. BA1 5BN 

Ingredients Cooked grape must, wine vinegar. 
 
 
May Contain/Allergen 
Information 

N/A 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Country of Origin Storage Instructions Alcoholic Strength 
Italy Store in a cool dry 

place. Once opened 
use within 3 day and 
by best before shown.  

N/A 
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1618 380 0 0 89 88.9 0 1.6 0.15 
 
 



NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION – HAMPER CONTENTS  
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. ALWAYS REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
 
 
  
Name of product OLLY's Pretzel Thins 35g x2 
Manufacturer's Name and 
Address 

 Olly's Olives Ltd.  
66 Hazledene Road, London, United Kingdom, W4 3JB. 

Supplier Name and 
Address 

 Olly's Olives Ltd.  
66 Hazledene Road, London, United Kingdom, W4 3JB. 

Ingredients Wheat Flour, Water, Sunflower Oil, Sugar, Malt Extract, 
Salt, Soya Lecithin, Sodium Bicarbonate. 

 
 
May Contain/Allergen 
Information 

Contains Wheat, barley and Soya 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Country of Origin Storage Instructions Alcoholic Strength 
N/A Store in a cool dry 

place. Once opened 
use within 3 day and 
by best before shown.  

N/A 
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1410 335 9.4 1.3 63.4 5.4 6.4 10  
 
 



NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION – HAMPER CONTENTS  
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. ALWAYS REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
 
 
  
Name of product Laura's Confectionery - Jelly Beans 
Manufacturer's Name and 
Address 

Unit 1 Old Allerton Grange, Allerton Park, Knaresborough, 
HG5 0SE 

Supplier Name and 
Address 

Unit 1 Old Allerton Grange, Allerton Park, Knaresborough, 
HG5 0SE 

Ingredients Glucose Syrup; Sugar; Starch; Acid: Citric Acid; 
Flavouring; Fruit and Plant Concentrates: Apple, Bilberry, 
Blackcurrant, Carrot, Hibiscus, Lemon, Radish, Safflower, 
Spirulina, Sweet Potato; Anti-Caking Agent: Talc; Glazing 
Agent: Beeswax, Carnauba Wax. 

 
 
May Contain/Allergen 
Information 

Made in a facility where Nuts, Peanuts and Soya are present. May 
contain nuts, peanuts, eggs and soya. 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Country of Origin Storage Instructions Alcoholic Strength 
UK Store in a cool/dry 

place away from direct 
sunlight. 

N/A 
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1621 381 0.5 0.1 94 68 - 0.5 0.03 
 
 



NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION – HAMPER CONTENTS  
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. ALWAYS REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
 
 
  
Name of product Lucy's Honey & Mustard Dressing 250ml 
Manufacturer's Name and 
Address 

Lucy's Dressings, 
The Greenhouse, 
Greencroft Industrial Park, 
Stanley, 
Durham, 
DH9 7XN. 

Supplier Name and 
Address 

Lucy's Dressings, 
The Greenhouse, 
Greencroft Industrial Park, 
Stanley, 
Durham, 
DH9 7XN. 

Ingredients Cold Pressed Rapeseed Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Cider Vinegar, 
Honey (6%), Dijon Mustard (4%) (Water, Mustard Seeds, 
Spirit Vinegar, Salt), Sugar, Lemon Juice, Salt, Black 
Pepper, Turmeric 

 
 
May Contain/Allergen 
Information 

Free From Dairy, Free From Gluten, Contains Mustard 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Country of Origin Storage Instructions Alcoholic Strength 
UK Store in a cool, dry 

place. 
N/A 
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2340 568 57.8 4 10 8.5 0.5 0.6 1.6 
 
 



NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION – HAMPER CONTENTS  
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. ALWAYS REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
 
 
  
Name of product Marc De Champagne Truffles 110g (Willie's 

Cacao) 
Manufacturer's Name and 
Address 

Willie's Cacao Ltd 
Langlands Business Park, Unit 3 
Uffculme, Devon EX15 3DA 
United Kingdom 

Supplier Name and 
Address 

Willie's Cacao Ltd 
Langlands Business Park, Unit 3 
Uffculme, Devon EX15 3DA 
United Kingdom 

Ingredients Dark chocolate cocoa solids: 72% minimum 
Cocoa mass, raw cane sugar, HAZELNUTS 22%, cocoa 
powder, HAZELNUT oil 4%, Marc de Champagne 3%, 
cocoa butter. 

 
 
May Contain/Allergen 
Information 

Contains Nuts & Alcohol 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Country of Origin Storage Instructions Alcoholic Strength 
UK Store in a cool, dry 

place. 
3% 
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2330 562 40.2 14.6 36.3 35.4 _ 9 0.1 
 
 



NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION – HAMPER CONTENTS  
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. ALWAYS REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
 
 
  
Name of product Marzipan Bar - 100g 
Manufacturer's Name and 
Address 

Zentis Subwaren GmbH & Co, 52078 Aachen, Germany, 
Allemagne 

Supplier Name and 
Address 

Springvale foods, 75 Cavendish St, Ipswich IP3 8AX 

Ingredients Sugar, almonds, cocoa mass, glucose syrup, cocoa butter, 
whole milk powder, emulsifiers, humectant invertase, 
vanilla extract. 

 
 
May Contain/Allergen 
Information 

Contains tree nuts and Whole Milk Powder. May contain other nuts, 
cereals and gluten. 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Country of Origin Storage Instructions Alcoholic Strength 
Germany Keep in a cool and dry 

place and if possible, 
away from direct 
sunlight. 
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1864 444 16 3.9 67 66 3 6.1 0.12 
 
 



NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION – HAMPER CONTENTS  
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. ALWAYS REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
 
 
  
Name of product Cranberry and Orange Mini Mince Pie Tin 115g 

(Cartwright & Butler) 
Manufacturer's Name and 
Address 

Cartwright & Butler. Unicorn House, Broad Lane, 
Gilberdyke Brough, East Riding Of Yorkshire, HU15 2TS, 
UK. 

Supplier Name and 
Address 

Cartwright & Butler. Unicorn House, Broad Lane, 
Gilberdyke Brough, East Riding Of Yorkshire, HU15 2TS, 
UK. 

Ingredients FLOUR (wheat flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), 
Butter (MILK), Sugar, Mincemeat [Demerara Sugar, vine 
fruits (sultanas, raisins, currants), apples, mixed peel, red 
glazed cherries, NUTS (8%)(WALNUTS, ALMONDS, 
PECANS), vegetable suet (non-hydrogenated vegetable 
oil: palm oil, sunflower oil; rice flour), brandy, ground 
ginger, cloves, cinnamon, nutmeg, orange oil], Marzipan 
(sugar, ALMONDS, glucose syrup, water, invert sugar 
syrup, humectant E420, preservative E202, colours 
E161b). 

 
 
May Contain/Allergen 
Information 

May contain traces of Nuts 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Country of Origin Storage Instructions Alcoholic Strength 
UK Once opened store in 

a cool dry place in an 
air tight container. 

0 
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1633 390 18.1 6.4 56 31 2.4 3.8 0.3 
 
 



NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION – HAMPER CONTENTS  
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. ALWAYS REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
 
 
  
Name of product Mr Filberts - Pink Peppercorn Cashews & 

Peanuts - 100g 
Manufacturer's Name and 
Address 

Filberts Fine Foods Ltd, BA6 8NX 

Supplier Name and 
Address 

Filberts Fine Foods Ltd, BA6 8NX 

Ingredients Cashews 47%, Peanuts 47%, Sugar, Sea Salt 1%, 
Rapeseed Oil, Cracked Pink Peppercorns 0.4% 

 
 
May Contain/Allergen 
Information 

May contain peices of shell. Packed in a factory that handles other 
nuts. 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Country of Origin Storage Instructions Alcoholic Strength 
UK Store in a cool/dry 

place away from direct 
sunlight. 
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2407 580 45.1 8.6 17 8.4 5.1 24 0.96 
 
 



NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION – HAMPER CONTENTS  
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. ALWAYS REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
 
 
  
Name of product Chilli Puffs - Olives et al - Lapsnack 151g 
Manufacturer's Name and 
Address 

Olives Et Al - Lapsnacks 

Supplier Name and 
Address 

Olives Et Al - Lapsnacks 

Ingredients Glutinous rice (45%), vegetable oil, soy sauce (soybeans 
(34%), water, wheat flour, salt), Sugar, Chilli powder (4%), 
Fish extract, Onion powder, Paprika 

 
 
May Contain/Allergen 
Information 

Contains Wheat, Soybeans, Fish extract. Not suitable for people 
with peanut/nut/sesame/allergy, made in a factory using nuts.  
 
 
 
 

 
 
Country of Origin Storage Instructions Alcoholic Strength 
Thailand Store in a cool, dry 

place. 
N/A 
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2176 520 64 14 27 1 5 1 600mg 
 
 



NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION – HAMPER CONTENTS  
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. ALWAYS REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
 
 
  
Name of product Popcorn Shed - Cookies & Cream Popcorn 
Manufacturer's Name and 
Address 

Popcorn Shed Ltd, 30 City Road, London EC1Y 2AB, UK 

Supplier Name and 
Address 

Popcorn Shed Ltd, 30 City Road, London EC1Y 2AB, UK 

Ingredients Popped Corn, Sugar, White Chocolate (28%) (contains: 
Sugar, Cocoa butter, Whole Milk Powder, Emulsifier: Soya 
Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Chocolate Cookie 
Crumb (10%) (contains: Wheat Flour (Gluten), Sugar, 
Vegetable Oil (Palm), Cocoa Powder (4.6%), Wheat 
Starch (Gluten), Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Salt, Raising 
Agents (Potassium Hydrogen Carbonate, Sodium 
Hydrogen Carbonate, Ammonium Hydrogen Carbonate), 
Emulsifiers (Soya Lecithin, Sunflower Lecithin), Flavouring 
(Vanillin)), Glucose Syrup, Golden Syrup, Butter (contains 
Milk), Rapeseed Oil, Salt, Bicarbonate of Soda, Emulsifier: 
Soya Lecithin. 

 
 
May Contain/Allergen 
Information 

May contain the occasional unpopped kernel. Made in a facility that 
handles nuts, peanuts, milk, soya and gluten. 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Country of Origin Storage Instructions Alcoholic Strength 
UK Store in a cool/dry 

place. 
N/A 
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1752 419 16.9 9.1 60.4 38.7 - 4.5 0.5 
 
 



NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION – HAMPER CONTENTS  
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. ALWAYS REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
 
 
  
Name of product Prince & Sons - English Breakfast tea - 45g 
Manufacturer's Name and 
Address 

Prince & Sons Tea Company, Lampool Uckfield, Tn223DS 

Supplier Name and 
Address 

Prince & Sons Tea Company, Lampool Uckfield, Tn223DS 

Ingredients Black tea from India, Kenya and Sri Lanka 
 
 
May Contain/Allergen 
Information 

- 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Country of Origin Storage Instructions Alcoholic Strength 
UK Store in a cool, dry 

place. 
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NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION – HAMPER CONTENTS  
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. ALWAYS REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
 
 
  
Name of product Rosebud preserves - Cherry and Ammaretto 

Jam 227g 
Manufacturer's Name and 
Address 

Rosebud Preserves, HG4 4LH 

Supplier Name and 
Address 

Rosebud Preserves, HG4 4LH 

Ingredients Cherries 93%, unrefined sugar, Bramley apples, lemon 
juice, Amaretto 2%, almond extract.  
Prepared with 93g of fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 
64g per 100g. 

 
 
May Contain/Allergen 
Information 

Contains Almond extract. 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Country of Origin Storage Instructions Alcoholic Strength 
UK Refrigerate after 

opening. 
See base for ‘Best 
Before End’. 

N/A 
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1154 272 0.1 0 65 65 _ 1 0.01 
 
 



NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION – HAMPER CONTENTS  
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. ALWAYS REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
 
 
  
Name of product Rosebud Preserves - Traditional Piccalilli 198g 
Manufacturer's Name and 
Address 

Rosebud Preserves, HG4 4LH 

Supplier Name and 
Address 

Rosebud Preserves, HG4 4LH 

Ingredients Vegetables in varying proportions 87% (cucumbers, 
tomatoes, onions, cauliflower, red peppers, courgettes, 
green peppers), cider vinegar, unrefined sugar, malt 
vinegar (barley), wholemeal wheat flour, mustard seed, 
fresh garlic, turmeric, celery seed, sea salt. 

 
 
May Contain/Allergen 
Information 

Contains Wheat, Mustard, Celery, Barley 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Country of Origin Storage Instructions Alcoholic Strength 
UK Refrigerate after 

opening. 
See base for ‘Best 
Before End’. 

N/A 
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450 108 1 0 23 19 _ 3 0.02 
 
 



NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION – HAMPER CONTENTS  
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. ALWAYS REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
 
 
  
Name of product Rosebud preserves - Seville Orange 

Marmalade 227g 
Manufacturer's Name and 
Address 

Rosebud Preserves 
Healey, Masham 
Ripon, North Yorkshire  
HG4 4LH 

Supplier Name and 
Address 

Rosebud Preserves 
Healey, Masham 
Ripon, North Yorkshire  
HG4 4LH 

Ingredients Unrefined sugar, water, Seville oranges 33%, fresh lemon 
juice, coriander seed. 
Prepared with 33g of fruit per 100g. 
Total sugar content 67g per 100g. 

 
 
May Contain/Allergen 
Information 

Vegan, Vegetarian, Gluten Free, Alergen Free 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Country of Origin Storage Instructions Alcoholic Strength 
UK Refridgerate after 

opening 
N/A 
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1082 255 0.03 0 67 67 . 0.7 0.01 
 
 



NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION – HAMPER CONTENTS  
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. ALWAYS REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
 
 
  
Name of product Savor Smiths Christmas Ham & Umami Truffle 

Glaze 2 x 150g 
Manufacturer's Name and 
Address 

Savoursmiths Ltd, College farm, Grange Road, 
Cambridge, CB224QF 

Supplier Name and 
Address 

Savoursmiths Ltd, College farm, Grange Road, 
Cambridge, CB224QF 

Ingredients Potatoes, sunflower oil, rice flour, yeast extract powder, 
natural flavouring, sugar, salt, onion powder, spice (ginger, 
nutmeg, clove), citric acid, anti-caking agent, herb (bay), 
black truffle extract. 

 
 
May Contain/Allergen 
Information 

This flavour is suitable for Vegans and Vegetarians. Gluten Free. 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Country of Origin Storage Instructions Alcoholic Strength 
UK Store in a cool, dry 

place. 
N/A 
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2133 510 26.8 2.9 53 _ 6 4.1 1.2 
 
 



NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION – HAMPER CONTENTS  
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. ALWAYS REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
 
 
  
Name of product Sweet Thai Chilli and Lime Biscotti 100g (The 

Artful Baker) 
Manufacturer's Name and 
Address 

The Artful Baker Ltd, 
Unit 8, 
Somerford Business Park, 
Wilverley Road, 
Christchurch, 
Dorset, 
BH23 3RU, 
UK. 

Supplier Name and 
Address 

The Artful Baker Ltd, 
Unit 8, 
Somerford Business Park, 
Wilverley Road, 
Christchurch, 
Dorset, 
BH23 3RU, 
UK. 

Ingredients Self Raising Flour [(Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, 
Niacin, Thiamin), Raising Agents (Disodium Diphosphate, 
Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate, Monocalcium Phosphate)], 
Free Range Egg, Salted Butter (Milk, Salt), Mature 
Vegetarian Cheddar Cheese (Milk), Sweet Thai Chilli 
Sauce (5%) [(Water, Sugar, Fructose Glucose Syrup, Chilli 
Paste (Chillies, Salt), Red Pepper, Vinegar, Modified 
Maize Starch, Garlic, Natural Colouring (Paprika Extract), 
Stabiliser (Xanthan Gum), Thickener (Pectin), Spices, 
Firming Agent (Calcium Chloride)], Red Pepper Flakes, 
Lime Purée (3%), Sweet Chilli & Lime Powder (Sugar, 
Chilli, Rice Flour, Paprika, Tomato Powder, Sea Salt, Lime 
Juice Powder, Modified Maize Starch, Chilli Powder, 
Lemon Juice Powder, Ground Stem Ginger, Ground 
Cinnamon, Garlic Powder, Beetroot Powder, Citric Acid, 
Onion Powder), Tomato Powder, Garlic Powder, Sea Salt 

 
 
May Contain/Allergen 
Information 

Contains Eggs, Contains Milk, May Contain Nuts, Contains Wheat 
May contain traces of Nuts 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Country of Origin Storage Instructions Alcoholic Strength 
UK Store in a cool, dry 

place. 
N/A 



NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION – HAMPER CONTENTS  
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. ALWAYS REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
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2115 505 27 15.3 53 4.9 5.2 15.9 2.7 
 
 



NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION – HAMPER CONTENTS  
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. ALWAYS REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
 
 
  
Name of product Willies Cacoa - Wonders of the world box 250g 
Manufacturer's Name and 
Address 

Willie's Cacao Ltd, Langlands Business Park, UNit 3, 
Uffculme, Devon, EX153DA 

Supplier Name and 
Address 

Willie's Cacao Ltd, Langlands Business Park, UNit 3, 
Uffculme, Devon, EX153DA 

Ingredients "Las Trincheras - Dark Chocolate. 
Cocoa solids: 72% minimum. 
Cocoa mass, raw cane sugar, cocoa butter. 
 
Rio Caribe - Dark Chocolate. 
Cocoa solids: 72% minimum. 
Cocoa mass, raw cane sugar, cocoa butter. 
 
Madagascan Gold - Dark Chocolate. 
Cocoa solids: 71% minimum. Cocoa mass, raw cane 
sugar, cocoa butter. 
 
Javan Dark Breaking - Dark Chocolate. 
Cocoa solids: 69% minimum. Cocoa mass, raw cane 
sugar, cocoa butter. 
 
Chulucanas - Dark Chocolate. 
Cocoa solids: 70% minimum. Cocoa mass, raw cane 
sugar, cocoa butter" 

 
 
May Contain/Allergen 
Information 

Suitable for vegetarians, vegans 
Free from dairy products, alcohol, gluten and soya 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Country of Origin Storage Instructions Alcoholic Strength 
UK Store in a cool, dry 

place. 
_ 
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NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION – HAMPER CONTENTS  
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. ALWAYS REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
 
 
  
Name of product Willies Cacoa The Golden Pod 125g 
Manufacturer's Name and 
Address 

Willie's Cacao Ltd, Langlands Business Park, UNit 3, 
Uffculme, Devon, EX153DA 

Supplier Name and 
Address 

Willie's Cacao Ltd, Langlands Business Park, UNit 3, 
Uffculme, Devon, EX153DA 

Ingredients 100% Natural Ingredients Dark Chocolate contains 70% 
minimum cocoa solids. Ingredients: cocoa mass, raw cane 
sugar , double cream (MILK), glucose, cocoa butter, butter 
(MILK), sea salt 0.3%. 

 
 
May Contain/Allergen 
Information 

Contains Milk 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Country of Origin Storage Instructions Alcoholic Strength 
UK Store in a cool, dry 

place. 
N/A 

 
 
PER 100g 

En
er

gy
 

(k
j) 

 

En
er

gy
 

(k
ca

l)  

Fa
t 

of
 w

hi
ch

 
sa

tu
ra

te
s C

ar
bo

hy
dr

at
e  

of
 w

hi
ch

 
su

ga
rs

 

Fi
br

e  

Pr
ot

ei
n  

Sa
lt 

2130 510 32 19.8 47.3 323 5.7 0.3  
 
 



NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION – HAMPER CONTENTS  
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. ALWAYS REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
 
 
  
Name of product Zaytoun Dates 250g 
Manufacturer's Name and 
Address 

Independent Irish Health Foods Ltd. Unit 12 Ballyvourney, 
Cork, Ireland 

Supplier Name and 
Address 

Zaytoung CIC, 1 Gough Square, London, EC43DE 

Ingredients Whole Medjoul dates (contains fruit stones) 
 
 
May Contain/Allergen 
Information 

Contains Fruit Stones - Pleas eopen the date and remove the stone 
before eating.  
 
 
 
 

 
 
Country of Origin Storage Instructions Alcoholic Strength 
Ireland Consume within 4 

weeks from opening. 
Store in a cool dry 
place.  

N/A 
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1150 277 0.15 0 75 66.5 6.7 1.8 0 
 
 



NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION – HAMPER CONTENTS  
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. ALWAYS REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
 
 
  
Name of product Gusbourne Brut Reserve (Direct) 
Manufacturer's Name and 
Address 

Gusbourne Estate, Kent, West Sussex 

Supplier Name and 
Address 

Gusbourne Estate, Kent, West Sussex 

Ingredients Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier 
 
 
May Contain/Allergen 
Information 

 
 
 
 

 
 
Country of Origin Storage Instructions Alcoholic Strength 
UK  12% 
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NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION – HAMPER CONTENTS  
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. ALWAYS REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
 
 
  
Name of product Cornish Charcuterie - *Updated - Screw top 

Duck - Rillete 125g 
Manufacturer's Name and 
Address 

Cornish Charcuterie.Norton Barton Farm. Launcells, Bude 
EX23 9LG 

Supplier Name and 
Address 

Cornish Charcuterie.Norton Barton Farm. Launcells, Bude 
EX23 9LG 

Ingredients Shredded duck leg meat 69%, duck fat, cranberries 3.5%, 
Grand Marnier 3% (sulphites), Cornish sea salt, five spice. 

 
 
May Contain/Allergen 
Information 

Contains Sulphites 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Country of Origin Storage Instructions Alcoholic Strength 
UK Store in a cool place. 

Once open refrigerate 
and enjoy within 3 
days. This product 
may contain small 
bones. Produced in a 
kitchen which also 
handle nuts, sesame, 
mustard, celery seed 
and dairy products. 
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1696 406 37.6 12.4 2.6 2.3 - 15.8 0.84 
 
 



NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION – HAMPER CONTENTS  
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. ALWAYS REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
 
 
  
Name of product Tempus - King Peter Ham - 50g 
Manufacturer's Name and 
Address 

Tempus Foods Ltd, Unit 7 Tade City, Weybridge, Surrey, 
KT130YF 

Supplier Name and 
Address 

Tempus Foods Ltd, Unit 7 Tade City, Weybridge, Surrey, 
KT130YF 

Ingredients Pork (95.7%), Salt, Black pepper, Juniper, Bay leaf, Red 
wine, Sodium nitrate 

 
 
May Contain/Allergen 
Information 

0 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Country of Origin Storage Instructions Alcoholic Strength 
UK Store in a cool dry 

place.Refridgerate and 
cosume within 3 days 
of opening. 
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1715 410 30.2 14.4 0.1 0.1 - 38.6 1.45 
 
 



NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION – HAMPER CONTENTS  
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. ALWAYS REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
 
 
  
Name of product Rosemary & Garlic Olives pouch - Silver & 

Green - 220g 
Manufacturer's Name and 
Address 

Silver & Green, CA110JG 

Supplier Name and 
Address 

Silver & Green, CA110JG 

Ingredients Whole Green Olives (51%), Whole Kalamata Olives (25%), 
Sunflower Oil (21%), Extra Virgin Olive Oil (2%), 
Rosemary (1%), Garlic Powder (<1%), Salt, Ascorbic Acid 

 
 
May Contain/Allergen 
Information 

Contain olive stones, may contain traces of nuts & seeds. roduced 
in a factory that handles nuts, peanuts and soya. 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Country of Origin Storage Instructions Alcoholic Strength 
UK Keep ‘em cool, dark & 

under oil for happy 
olives. Once opened, 
pop in the fridge! 

_ 
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1182 287 32 4.1 0.2 0 1.7 0.6 1.9 
 
 



NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION – HAMPER CONTENTS  
PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS 

NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF 
THE GIFT. ALWAYS REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 
 
 
  
Name of product NovelTea - Scotch Whiskey 
Manufacturer's Name and 
Address 

Alderman Fenwick's House, 98-100 Pilgrim Street, 
Newcastle Upon Tyne, Tyne And Wear, England, NE1 
6SQ 

Supplier Name and 
Address 

Cotswold Fayre Ltd. 

Ingredients Highest quality Spiced tea, Scotch Whisky, beetroot sugar, 
jasmin tea, rose petals, mallow blossom 

 
 
May Contain/Allergen 
Information 

Alcoholic 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Country of Origin Storage Instructions Alcoholic Strength 
UK Keep in a cool and dry 

area outside of direct 
sunlight 

11% 
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